Effective September, 2005
Copyright 2005
800-621-1506
PAGE 1
F2-1
F
Incandescent Lighting:

• NEMA 3R, 4
• UL1604, UL1638
Ordering information    Volts Weight  Catalog Number*
Pendant Strobe 120VAC 4.5 lbs. VPAS75120ACCL
One Hub 3/4” NPT  240VAC  VPAS75240ACCL
Rigid Conduit.  250VDC  VPAS75250DCCL
   12-48VDC  VPAS751248DCCL
   24VDC  VPAS7524PDCCL**
  Beacon 120VAC 4.0 lbs. VPAB75120ACCL
   240VAC  VPAB75240ACCL
 Ceiling  Strobe   120VAC 5.3 lbs. VPXS75120ACCL
 Rigid  Conduit  240VAC  VPXS75240ACCL
 Four Hubs 3/4” NPT   250VDC  VPXS75250DCCL
 Three Close-Up Plugs  12-48VDC  VPXS751248DCCL
   24VDC  VPXS7524PDCCL**
  Beacon 120VAC 4.2 lbs. VPXB75120ACCL
   240VAC  VPXB75240ACCL
  Wall Bracket Strobe   120VAC 6.4 lbs. VPWBS75120ACCL
  Rigid  Conduit             240VAC  VPWBS75240ACCL
  Four Hubs 3/4” NPT   250VDC  VPWBS75250DCCL
  Three Close-Up Plugs  12-48VDC  VPWBS751248DCCL
     24VDC  VPWBS7524DCCL**
    Beacon 120VAC 5.2 lbs. VPWBB75120ACCL
   240VAC  VPWBB75240ACCL
Optional Aluminum Guard  1.0 lbs.  VPGU-1
Strobe and Beacon
* Catalog numbers shown are supplied with clear lens. To order colored lens replace last digits of catalog number CL with AM for Amber,
BL for Blue, GR for Green, RE for Red.

      Mounted
     Fixture
Ordering Information:
Order using catalog numbering guide below or select catalog number from pages F2-31 and F2-32.
Effective September, 2005
Copyright 2005
PAGE 32
800-621-1506
F2-32
F
N2LS™ Series Emergency Lighting:
Enclosed and Gasketed
Non-Metallic Emergency Lighting Systems with Remote or
Direct Mounted Lamps.
Class I, Div. 2
Groups B,C,D
NEMA 3R
UL Standard: 924
NFPA 101 Life Safety Code
   Remote Mount Lamp
 Number  Watts Lamp  Hub Hub Weight Catalog
 of Lamps Per Lamp Voltage (DC) Size Position* lbs.  Number
 1 8 6 3/4” Dead End Hub on Right 4 N2RR186
 1 8 12 3/4” Dead End Hub on Right 4 N2RR1812
 1 12 6 3/4” Dead End Hub on Right 4 N2RR1126
 1 12 12 3/4” Dead End Hub on Right 4 N2RR11212
   Remote Mount Lamps
Number  Watts Lamp  Hub Hub  Weight Catalog
of Lamps Per Lamp Voltage (DC) Size Position* lbs. Number
 2 8 6 3/4” Dead End Hub on Right 5 N2RR286
 2 8 12 3/4” Dead End Hub on Right 5 N2RR21812
 2 12 6 3/4” Dead End Hub on Right 5 N2RR2126
 2 12 12 3/4” Dead End Hub on Right 5 N2RR21212
* Other hub configurations are available. Consult factory.
Effective September, 2005
Copyright 2005
800-621-1506